
Sr. No. 

The following students are directed to submit their ORIGINAL CERTIFICATES as 

mentioned against their Roll Number to the Admission Clerk in the office of College upto 

23.09.2023 positively as the same is required by the Panjab University Chandigarh for their 

documents verifications/ Registration. Filing which, the penalty/Fee will be imposed by 
Panjab University as per rules and students will be responsible at their own level. 
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3 

4 

5 

1. 
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7. 
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1. 
CC: 

2. 
3. 
4. 

O/0 THE PRINCIPAL GOVT. HoME SCIENCE COLLEGE, SECTOR 10, 

5. 

Roll No Student's Name 

609/23 

651/23 

655/23 

663/23 

666/23 

1021/23 

1028/23 

VISHALI SHARMA 

NIDHI VERMA 

RIYA 

DIJIYA ELANGBAMO 

YUKTA SHARMA" 

MOHITA SINGLA 

GURLEEN KHILLAN 

1071/23 KIRAN 

1091/23 ANJANA 

All Student Notice Boards 
B.Sc. Hostel Notice Board 

MSQ. Hostel Notice Board 
Library Notice Board 

4op FN 
HoD CT 

College website 

URGENT NOTICE 

Father's Name 

RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 

YOGESH KUMAR 

JAI BHAGWAN 

E. JITEN SINGH 

DHARMENDER KALIA 

ARIHANT SINGLA 

BHUPINDER SINGH 
KHILLAN 

KRISHAN 

RAMPAL 

Class 

M.SC. Home 

Science Foods and 

Nutrition -I 

M.SC. Home 

Science Clothing 
and Textiles - | 

Post Graduate 
Diploma Nutrition 
and Dietetics -| 

Post Graduate 
Diploma Child 
Guidance and 

Family Counselling -

Principal 

Certificates not submitted 

eseOM1 semester and 
Migration 

Sector - 10, 

B.Sc DMCs to 6 Semester 
�Character certificate, Migration 
B.SC DMCs-1 tos sernester 

B.Sc DMCs-1 to 5 Semester 

B.Sc DMC-6 Semester 

Migration 

Migration 

Migration 

Migration 

Govt. Home Science College 

°Sandigarh 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

