O/O THE PRINCIPAL GOVT. HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE, SECTOR 10, CHD.

URGENT NOTICE

The following students are directed to submit their **ORIGINAL CERTIFICATES** as mentioned against their Roll Number to the Admission Clerk in the office of College upto **23.09.2023** positively as the same is required by the Panjab University Chandigarh for their documents verifications/ Registration. Filling which, the penalty/Fee will be imposed by Panjab University as per rules and students will be responsible at their own level.

Sr. No.	Roll No	Student's Name	Father's Name	Class	Certificates not submitted
1.	609/23	VISHALI SHARMA *	RAJ KUMAR SHARMA	M.Sc. Home Science Foods and Nutrition - I	B.Sc DMC-1 st Semester and Migration
2.	651/23	NIDHI VERMA	YOGESH KUMAR	M.Sc. Home Science Clothing and Textiles - I	B.Sc DMCs to 6 Semester ,Character certificate, Migration
3.	655/23	RIYA •	JAI BHAGWAN		B.Sc DMCs-1 to 5 th Semester
4.	663/23	DIJIYA ELANGBAM®	E. JITEN SINGH		B.Sc DMCs-1 to 5 th Semester
5.	666/23	YUKTA SHARMA •	DHARMENDER KALIA		B.Sc DMC-6 th Semester
6.	1021/23	MOHITA SINGLA	ARIHANT SINGLA	Post Graduate Diploma Nutrition and Dietetics - I	Migration
7.	1028/23	GURLEEN KHILLAN .	BHUPINDER SINGH KHILLAN		Migration
8.	1071/23	KIRAN	KRISHAN	Post Graduate Diploma Child Guidance and Family Counselling -	Migration
9.	1091/23	ANJANA	RAMPAL		Migration

CC:-

- 1. All Student Notice Boards
- 2. B.Sc. Hostel Notice Board
- 3. 1 M.Sq. Hostel Notice Board
- 4. Library Notice Board
- 5. College website

HOD FN

HODCT

HOD MD

Principal

Govt. Home Science College Sector – 10, Chandigarh